		٣				
Fu m 3160-5 (June 1990)	UI DEPARTMI BUREAU O	, NITED STATES ENT OF THE INT F LAND MANAG	ERIOR N. EMENT P. H	M. Oil Cons. (O, Box 1980 obbs, NM 88241	DIV NO Budy E	FORM APPROVED get Bureau No. 1004-0135 xpires: March 31, 1993
		ES AND REPORT	S ON WEL	LS		ation and Serial No. 443488
	Ise "APPLICATION	6. If Indian, Alo	ttee or Tribe Name			
		MIT IN TRIPLICATI			7. If Unit or CA	Agreement Designation
1. Type of Well: OI W					8. Well Name an LOCKHA	nd Number RT, C. H. FEDERAL NCT-1
2. Name of Operator	TEXACO EXPLOR	RATION & PRODUC	TION INC.			6
3. Address and Telephone No	205 E. Bender, HO	DBBS, NM 88240		397-0405	9. API Well No.	
4. Location of Well (Footage,			·····			3002512129
• •		The <u>NORTH</u> Line a	and 1980	Feet From The		ol, Exploaratory Area KARD - ABO, SOUTH
EAST Line Sect	on <u>18</u>	Township 22S	Ran	ge <u>38E</u>	11. County or P	arish, State LEA , NEW MEXICO
^{12.} Che	ck Appropriate	Box(s) To Ind	licate Nati	ure of Notice, R	eport, or Oth	er Data
TYPE OF SUBMISSIO					YPE OF ACTION	······
			Abandonmer Recompletion	-		Change of Plans New Construction
Notice of Intent			Plugging Bac	k		Non-Routine Fracturing
Subsequent Report			Casing Repai Atlering Casi			Water Shut-Off
Final Abandonment	Notice		OTHER:	DRILL 4000' HORIZO		Conversion to Injection Dispose Water
					(No	e: Report results of multiple completion on Well pletion or Recompletion Report and Log Form.)
The C.H. Lockhart NCT-1 #6 226 MCFD from open hole in	y drilled, give subsur was drilled by Texa terval 6822-7142'. 1 d in 1976 from perfs 0. It is proposed to s . Set a CIBP @ 610 using an 4 3/4" bit to on . If torque & drag	face locations and mo ico in 1953 as a conv The Tubb formation w s 5618, 5636, 5661, s employ this technolo 08'. Set a btm retrieva 06324'. The final ang g permits, continue d	easured and tro rentional test of ras commingle 5685, 5693, 57 gy on the subj uble 3 deg whij le will be 79.6	ue vertical depths for a of the Drinkard formation of in 1960 from perfs (710, 5720, 5743, 5755 ect well & drill a 2500 postock on top of the C deg from vertical.	II markers and zone on. The well poten 5192-6212, 6220-6 5 & 5804'. A succe horizontal lateral in	es pertinent to this work,)*. tialed for 240 BOPD, 0 BWPD, 8 225, 6228-6235 & 6238-6243'. ssful horizontal lateral has been
K-CW				SUBJECT TO LIKE APPRO BY STATE		

 14. I hereby certify that the folgoing is the and correct
 IIILE
 Engineering Assistant
 DATE
 4/8/98

 SIGNATURE
 J. Denise Leake
 IIILE
 Engineering Assistant
 DATE
 4/8/98

 TYPE OR PRINT NAME
 J. Denise Leake
 IIILE
 PETROLEUM ENGINEER
 DATE
 4/8/98

 (This space for Federal or State office use)
 IIILE
 PETROLEUM ENGINEER
 DATE
 APR 1.4
 1998

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

e

1

DISTRICT I

P.O. BCX 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 DISTRICT II

P.O. Box Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

DISTRICT III

0 330

660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640

2000

1500

1000

500

0

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 DISTRICT IV P.O. Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Revised February 10,1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies MENDED REPORT

Form C-102

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

r			WE		ON AND A		AGE DEDICAT	ION PLAT			
			² Pool Code			³ Pool N	³ Pool Name				
	3002512129 07900						BRUNSON DRINKARD - ABO, SOUTH				
*	⁴ Property Code ⁵ Property Name ⁶ Well						ell No.				
			LOCKHART, C. H. FEDERAL NCT-1 6							6	
0	OGRID Number ⁸ Operator Name ⁹ Elevation 022351 TEXACO EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION INC. 3356*										
					¹⁰ Surfac	e Lo	cation				
Ul or lot no.	Section	Townsh	ip Range	Lot.ldn	Feet From	The	North/South Line			st/West Line Count	
G	18	22S	38E		1980		NORTH	1980	EAST		LEA
			11	Bottom Hol	e Location	lf Di	fferent From Su	urface	J	يا	
UI or lot no.	Section	Townshi	p Range				North/South Line	Feet From The	East/West	Line	County
G	18	228	38E		480		NORTH	330'	WEST		LEA
¹² Dedicated 160	Acres	¹³ Joint or In No	1	¹⁴ Consolidatio	n Code	¹⁵ Orc	⁵ Order No.			- J	
NO	ALLOW	ABLE WIL	BE ASSI	GNED TO TH	IS COMPL		NUNTIL ALL INT	ERESTS HAVE		SOLIC	ATED .
										RTIFIC	
16 ● ← BH		!		T					certify that th		
₽ • 			· 、					contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief			
BH	1500	' BH	I N		· · · · •			best of my k	nowledge and	d belief	
		i									
E		l I		2500	1	Ĩ		Signature	A		D EL
ត្រីកាកកាក			mnnn	1 ng -				10	Xenis		Vake
		l				3.		Printed Nam	e		
		1			\	2		J. Denise	Leake		
								Position			
								ing Assista	Assistant		
	SH				Ē	Date					
<u></u>						4/8/98					
		r I				1				OR CERTIFICATION at the well location shown	
		1				i			vas plotted fro		
				i i		1			s made by me		

DeSoto/Nichols 3/94 ver 1.10

supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and

belief. Date Surveyed

Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor

Certificate No.



North/(-)South (Ft)

Lockhart No. 6 Plan View



Lockhart #6 TVD vs Distance



Lockhart #6 TVD vs Departure

Departure (Ft)

DISTRICT I

P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 DISTRICT II

P.O. Box Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

DISTRICT III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 DISTRICT IV

P.O. Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Depa.

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Revised February 10,1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

_nt

Fee Lease - 3 Copies AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 2 3 API Number Pool Name Pool Code 3002512129 07900 BRUNSON DRINKARD - ABO, SOUTH Property Name Well No. **Property Code** LOCKHART, C. H. FEDERAL NCT-1 6 ⁸ Operator Name OGRID Number Elevation **TEXACO EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION INC.** 3356 022351

¹⁰ Surface Location

Ul or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot.idn	Feet From The	North/South Line	Feet From The	East/West Line	County
G	18	228	38E		1980	NORTH	1960	EAST	LEA

11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

Ul or lot no. G	Section 18	Township 22S	Range 38E		Feet From 480	1 The	North/South Line NORTH	Feet From The 330'	East/West Line WEST	County LEA
¹² Dedicated 160	Acres	¹³ Joint or Infili No		¹⁴ Consolidation	n Code	¹⁶ Orc	ler No.			

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

			17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
E ¹⁶ . 330	o' 330'	"§	I hereby certify that the information
	550	3	contained herein is trus and complete to the
	-	2	best of my knowledge and belief
BH 1500' BH	······································	3	1
		ž I	
¹⁶ 330 вн 1500' вн 330'	2500'	. <u>.</u>	Signetive Denie Reale
			Printed Name
			J. Denise Leake
1		5	Position
		2	Engineering Assistant
	SH SH	3	Date
l l	330, SH		4/8/98
			18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
			I hereby certify that the well location shown
1		t	on this plat was plotted from field notes of
		1	actual surveys made by me or under my
1		i 1	supervision, and that the same is true and
			correct to the best of my knowledge and
			belief.
			Date Surveyed
i i		ı 🚺	Signature & Seal of
	- 1	: I	Professional Surveyor
		;	
1		1	
	L		Certificate No.
0 330 660 990 1320 1650 19	80 2310 2640 2000 15	500 1000 500 0	

DeSozo/Nichols 3/94 ver 1.10

Form C-102